Cordillera 

 

¿A quién le hablo? 
¿Who am I speaking to? 

I was born at dos mil seiscientos metros (2,600mts) above sea level. On the slopes of 
a Cordillera, which translates into English as mountain range; mountain chain.

Cordillera is defined as: “an extensive chain and/or network system of mountain 
ranges, such as those in the west coast of the "Americas." To me, Cordillera also